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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 15:18 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:46.96 401 1:22.05 1:24.91
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:50.01 379 1:22.94 1:27.07
3. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:54.41 351 1:26.36 1:28.05
4. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 2:56.06 342 1:28.81 1:27.25
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:01.36 313 1:28.05 1:33.31
6. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 3:41.43 171 1:47.08 1:54.35
7. ALEKSIC, Masa 14 Valis 4:01.16 133 1:54.73 2:06.43

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:46.09 407 1:21.69 1:24.40
2. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:47.06 400 1:21.31 1:25.75
3. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 2:59.17 324 1:29.81 1:29.36
4. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 3:02.57 306 1:29.53 1:33.04
5. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 3:03.67 301 1:28.44 1:35.23
6. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 3:09.47 274 1:31.94 1:37.53

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:42.95 431 1:19.33 1:23.62
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:44.10 422 1:19.61 1:24.49
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:46.17 406 1:22.42 1:23.75

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.23 499 1:14.25 1:20.98
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:44.51 419 1:20.73 1:23.78

Otvoreno

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:35.23 499 1:14.25 1:20.98
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 2:39.98 456 1:15.99 1:23.99
3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:42.95 431 1:19.33 1:23.62
4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:44.10 422 1:19.61 1:24.49
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:44.51 419 1:20.73 1:23.78
6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:46.09 407 1:21.69 1:24.40
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:46.17 406 1:22.42 1:23.75
8. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:46.96 401 1:22.05 1:24.91
9. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:47.06 400 1:21.31 1:25.75

10. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:50.01 379 1:22.94 1:27.07
11. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 2:54.41 351 1:26.36 1:28.05
12. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 2:56.06 342 1:28.81 1:27.25
13. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 2:59.17 324 1:29.81 1:29.36
14. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:01.36 313 1:28.05 1:33.31
15. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 3:02.57 306 1:29.53 1:33.04
16. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 3:03.67 301 1:28.44 1:35.23
17. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 3:09.47 274 1:31.94 1:37.53
18. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 3:41.43 171 1:47.08 1:54.35
19. ALEKSIC, Masa 14 Valis 4:01.16 133 1:54.73 2:06.43


